CMT2150/57L
Rev 0.9 | 1/22 www.cmostek.com
Features
 Operating frequency for CMT2150L: 240 to 480 MHz
 Operating frequency for CMT2157L: 240 to 960 MHz
 Built-in EEPROM
 Easy development with RFPDK
 All features configurable

www.cmostek.com Rev. 0.9 | 17/23 Pages
CMT2150/57L
6 Ordering Information
Table 9. CMT2150/57L Ordering Information
Model Description Packaging
Packaging
Option
Operating
Condition
Minimum
Order Quantity
CMT2150L-ESR[1]
240 - 480 MHz single-chip
OOK transmitter with encoder
SOP8
Tape and
tray
1.8 to 3.6 V,
- 40 to 85 °C
2,500
CMT2150L-ESB[1] 240 - 480 MHz single-chip
OOK transmitter with encoder
SOP8 Tube
1.8 to 3.6 V,
- 40 to 85 °C
1,000
CMT2157L-ESR[1] 240 - 960 MHz single-chip
OOK transmitter with encoder
SOP8
Tape and
tray
1.8 to 3.6 V,
- 40 to 85 °C
2,500
CMT2157L-ESB[1] 240 - 960 MHz single-chip
OOK transmitter with encoder
SOP8 Tube
1.8 to 3.6 V,
- 40 to 85 °C
1,000
Notes:
[1]. E refers to extended Industrial product rating, which supports temperature range from -40 to +85 °C.
S stands for the package type of SOP8.
R refers to tape and tray type, and the minimum order quantity (MOQ) is 2,500 pieces. B stands for the tube type and
the minimum order quantity is 1,000. If the CMT2150/57L-ESR does not meet the application requirements, customers
can order the CMT2150/57L and customize parameter configuration with RFPDK then.
Please visit www.cmostek.com for more product/product line information.
Please contact sales@cmostek.comor your local sales representative for sales or pricing requirements.